Part no
55554408
55554408X1
55554412
55554412X1
55554422X1

Thread type

G

Product info
Product group
Bulkhead

Security lock
Valve

Manufacturer

Type (Male/Female)
One-handed

Safety nipple

Thread

G 1/2" Female

Quick release couplings for water
500

No

No

No

Nito

Male

No

No

Weight (kg)

0.06

0.03
0.37
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