Nito



Quick release couplings for water Product info Product group 500 **Bulkhead** No Security lock No Valve No Manufacturer Nito Type (Male/Female) Male One-handed No Safety nipple

Part no	Thread type	Thread	Weight (kg)
55554408	-	-	-
55554408X1	G	G 1/2" Female	0.06
55554412	-	-	-
55554412X1	-	-	0.03
55554422X1	-	-	0.37

